CATALOGUE

L. .

* BUSTECH - MASTER -  MEI-
AirBags Caliper Kits Slack
Highest Quahm Parts High Performance Cahpers Ad!usters

N— T



i

*MASTER -

Caliper Kits

High Performance Calipers
—,_7

* BUSTECH -
AirBags
Highest Quality Part_s

N 4

- UNIPAD,
Disec Pads”™

Highest Quality Parts
T —

N—"
—

Master
Cylinders

-
7~ 0~

* [KESSEL -

Fans & Hubs
Highest Quality P.
ghest Quality Parts

N
A

e Po lmc .RSA

Compressors
Highest Quality Parts

N

EXTENDED PRODUCT RANGE AVAILABLE

A Full Range of Disc Pads for Trucks

S0

A Full RPange of Master Cvlinders for Trucks

A Full Range of Viscous Hubs & Fans for Trucks

A Full Range of Compressors Repair Kits for Trucks
- :

ASK FOR

OUR OTHER CATALOGUES



\AGER

Products

CHINESE CATAECEN]=

@ DONGFENG

DONGFENG VEHICLE MODEL |
English Model Name: Chinese
Kinland Tainlong
Kinrun Tianjin
Balong Balong

Generalllndex

Page 2

CHAMBERS Page 2

UTCH MASTER CYLINDERS Page 6

CH SERVOS Page 3
EXHAUST BRAKE VALVES Page 6
FOOT BRAKE VALVES Page 5
HAND BRAKE VALVES Page )
LEVELLING VALVES Page 4
LINE FILTERS Page 4
PRESS LIMITING VALVES Page 2
PROTECTION VALVES Page 5
QUICK RELEASE VALVES Page 4
RELAY VALVES Page 3
SPRING BRAKES Page 6
TRAILER CONTROL VALVES Page 4



AIR D

View

Unit N°

RYERS

Description

Makers

@) DONGFENG

Makers’Unit N°

1 50.18.002.0 AIR DRYER: PORT 1= M22X1.5, PORT 21, 22, 23, 24= M16X1.5, TIANLONG 3543010-K0700
PORT 22= M12X1.5

2 50.19.001.0 AIR DRYER: PORT 1, 2= M22X1.5, PORT 22= M12X1.5 TIANLONG 3543224-001

3 50.35.046.0 AIR DRYER: PORT 1= M22X1.5, PORT 21, 22, 23, 24= M16X1.5, TIANLONG 3543ZD2A-001
PORT 22= M10X1

B 50.35.100.0 AIR DRYER: PORT 1= M22X1.5, PORT 21, 22, 23, 24= M16X1.5 TIANLONG 3543010-K0200

5 81.10.010.0 IN LINE FILTER: PORT 1, 2= M22X1.5 TIANJIN

View

Unit N°

Description

\ENG S

Makers’Unit N°

1 74.18.045.0 T24 BRAKE CHAMBER - LEFT: PORT NPT1/4, TIANLONG 3530001-ZB600
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12

2 74.18.0710 T20 BRAKE CHAMBER - LEFT: PORT NPT1/4, TIANJIN 3519N-001
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12

3 74.18.105.0 T30 BRAKE CHAMBER: PORT NPT1/4, TIANLONG 3519010-K0300
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12

-4 74.18.114.0 T20 BRAKE CHAMBER - LEFT: PORT NPT1/4, TIANJIN 3519BS01-001
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12X1.5

5 74.18.201.0 T20 BRAKE CHAMBER - LEFT: PORT NPT1/4, BALONG CA-3519010
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12

6 74.18.369.0 T20 BRAKE CHAMBER - LEFT: PORT NPT1/4, TIANJIN 3519BS02-001
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12

View

Unit N°
52.18.045.0

Description
PRESS LIMITING VALVE : PORT 1, 2=M16 X 1.5

WV ELGS

Makers’Unit N°

3512010-90000

52.35.046.0

PRESS LIMITING VALVE : PORT 1,2=M22X 1.5

TIANLONG

3534010-T38A0




@ DONGFENG CLUTCH SERVOS

View Unit N° Description Makers  Makers'Unit N°
1 91.18.001.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®105: PORT 1= M16X 1.5, PORT4=M14X 1.5 TIANJIN 1608256-001
2 91.18.006.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®75: PORT 1= M18X 1.5, PORT 4= M14X 1.5 TIANJIN 1608010-KC500
3 91.18.009.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4= M14X 1.5 TIANJIN 1608236-001
4 91.18.010.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 11, 12= M22X 1.5, TIANLONG 1608ZD2A-010

QUICK CONNECTION, PORT 14= M14X 1.5, PORT 12, 22= M12X 1.5
5 91.18.014.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1= M16 X 1.5, PORT 4= M14 X 15 TIANLONG 1608010-T1102
6 91.18.024.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14 X 1.5 TIANLONG 1608010-T1103
7 91.18.025.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=M14 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 TIANLONG 1608010-T0501
8 91.18.028.0 | CLUTCH SERVO -®102: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 TIANLONG 1608010-T1703
9 91.18.059.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 TITAN 1608010-K0108
PORT 2=M12X 1.5
10 91.18.122.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 BALONG
1 91.18.124.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT 11, 14=M14X 1.5, TIANLONG 1608ZB7C-010
12 91.19.002.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®105: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 TIANJIN 1608N29-001
13 91.19.003.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®105: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 TIANJIN 1608N27-001
14 91.21.002.0 | CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 11,14= M14 X 1.5, TIANLONG 1608010T38H0
PORT 12,22=M12X 1.5

RELAY VALVES

Description Makers  Makers’Unit N°

46.18.001.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1,2=M22X 1.5, PORT4=M16X 1.5 TIANJIN 3527N50-010
2 46.18.008.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1,2=M22X 1.5, PORT4=M16X 1.5 TIANLONG 3527226-010
3 46.18.020.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1,2=M22X 1.5, PORT 41, 42=M22X 1.5 BALONG MG401-3527010
= 46.18.127.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1=®15, PORT2=M22X 1.5, PORT 4=®10 BALONG 3527226-010K
5 46.20.004.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1,2= M22X 1.5, PORT41,42=M16X 1.5 TIANLONG 3527ZB1-001




LEVELLING VALVES @) DONGFENG

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
92.07.019.0 LEVELLING VALVE  (QUICK CONNECTOR) 4640070010

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
1 61.18.018.0 | LOAD SENSING RELAY VALVE : PORT 1, 2= M22X1.5, PORT 4=M16X1.5 | TIANLONG 3542ZB1-010

2 61.18.096.0 | LOAD SENSING RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 2= M22X1.5, PORT 4=M16X1.5 | TIANLONG 3542010-T0400

QUICK

View Unit N° Makers’Unit N°
3533N1-010

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
43.18.003.0 TRAILER CONTROL: PORT 11, 12, 22, 41,42, 43= M16X1.5 3522207-001




@) DONGFENG

FOOT BRAKE VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers  Makers'Unit N°
1 41.18.000.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE TIANJIN 3514ZB6-001
2 41.18.103.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : 171, 12, 21, 22=M16 X 1.5 BALONG 3514N2-010
3 41.18.129.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : 11, 12, 21, 22=M16 X 1.5 BALONG M51-3514010
4 41.18.137.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : 11, 12, 21, 22=M16 X 1.5 TIANLONG | 3514010-C0100

View Unit N°
1 54.20.001.0

FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE :
PORT 1=M22 X 1.5( 2-M8-51), PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=M16 X 1.5

PROTECTION VALVES

Makers
TITAN

Description

Makers’'Unit N°
3515201-010

2 54.20.008.0

FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE :
PORT 1= M22 X 1.5( 2-M8-58), PORT 21, 22, 23, 24= M16 X 1.5

TITAN

HAND BRAKE

View Unit N° Description Makers  Makers’Unit N°
42.18.001.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1,2=M16X 15 TIANLONG | 3517010-C0101
2 42.18.035.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1,21, 22=M16X 1.5 TIANLONG | 3517010-C0100
3 42.18.173.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1,2=M16X 15 TIANJIN 3517010-KD100
4 42.19.001.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1,2=M16X 15 BALONG M51-3517020
5 42.20.002.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1,21, 22=M16 X 1.5 BALONG M51-3517010

ALVES




View

Unit N°
19.18.025.0

Description

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER - ®25.4 : O/L OUTLET PORT 14X1.25

Makers’Unit N°

2 19.18.043.6 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER - ®27: OIL OUTLET PORT M14X1.5 TIANJIN 1604236-010
3 19.18.501.0 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER: OIL OUTLET PORT M14X1.5 TIANLONG 1604010-C0100
4 19.18.601.0 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER - ®24: OIL OUTLET PORT M10X1 TIANJIN 1604256-010

EXHAUST BRAKE VALVES

View

Unit N°

Description

Makers

Makers’Unit N°

1 57.18.012.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE ®100 : M710X1 BALONG MQPS-3549301
2 57.19.003.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE ®85: NPT1/8 BALONG FY3549500
3 57.21.001.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE ®64: NPT1/8 BALONG FY3549200B

SPRING BRAKES

o

(4]

(6

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

1 79.18.027.0 | T27/30 SPRING BRAKE - LEFT : PORT 11, 12=M16 X 1.5, TIANLONG | 3530ZHS07A-001
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT- M16 X 1.5

2 79.18.044.0 | T24/24 SPRING BRAKE - DANA : PORT 11, 12= M16 X 1.5, TIANJIN 3530RC4-001
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16 X 1.5

3 79.18.076.0 | T30/30 SPRING BRAKE - LEFT : PORT 11, 12=M16 X 1.5, TIANLONG 3530ZB1-001
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT- M16 X 1.5

4 79.18.107.0 | T30/30 SPRING BRAKE -DANA : PORT 11, 12=M16 X 1.5, 1 TIANJIN 3530010-T26A0
NSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16 X 1.5

5 79.18.211.0 | T30/30 D.D SPRING BRAKE - LEFT : PORT 11, 12=M16 X 1.5, TITAN 3530010-K0800
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16 X 1.5

6 79.18.254.0 | T24/24 SPRING BRAKE - LEFT : PORT 11, 12=M16 X 1.5, TIANJIN 3530B06-010-B
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16 X 1.5

7 79.18.533.0 | T30/24 SPRING BRAKE : PORT 11, 12= M16 X 1.5, BALONG CA-3530010B
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16 X 1.5




\AGER

Products

CHINESE CATANCIEN]S
FAW

Generalllndex

Page 9

Page 8

{AMBERS Page 13

'ALVES Page 17

H MASTER CYLINDERS  Page 12

“H SERVOS Page 10
ONTROL CYLINDERS Page 17
1AUST BRAKE VALVES Page 12
FOOT BRAKE VALVES Page 13
GEARBOX VALVES Page 17
HAND BRAKE VALVES Page 14-15
LEVELLING VALVES Page 17
LOAD SENSING VALVES Page 15
PROTECTION VALVES Page 8
QUICK RELEASE VALVES Page 9
RELAY VALVES Page 11
SPRING BRAKES Page 16
TRAILER CONTROL VALVES Page 15

UNLOADER Page 9



AIR DRYERS

View Unit N° Description Application OEM N° / Model

50.18.001.0 AIR DRYER - WITH PROTECTION : PORT 1=M20X1.5, AOWEI 3515010-368

PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=15 , QUICK CONNECTION

2 50.18.005.0 AIR DRYER - WITH PROTECTION : PORT 11=M20X1.5, AOWEI 3515010-367
PORT 21, 22, 23, 25, 26=®15 , QUICK CONNECTION

3 50.18.006.0 CONSEP CONDENSOR DENWAY 3511010-776

4 50.18.031.0 CONSEP CONDENSOR : PORT 1, 2=M26X1.5, J6 3511510-945
PORT 4=M10X1

5 50.18.038.0 AIR DRYER - WITH PROTECTION : PORT 11=M20X1.5, HANWEI 3515010-D464LA
PORT 21, 22, 25, 26=M18X1.5, PORT 22, 4=M10X1

6 50.18.039.0 AIR DRYER - WITH PROTECTION : PORT 1=M20X1.5, DAWEI 3515010-Q458
PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=M18X1.5

7 50.18.044.0 AIRDRYER: PORT 1, 21=M18X1.5 SAILONG 3511010-D160

8 50.18.062.0 AIR DRYER - WITH PROTECTION : PORT 1=M20X1.5, DAWEI 3515010-Q720
PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=#15, QUICK CONNECTION

9 50.18.075.0 AIR DRYER - WITH PROTECTION : PORT 1=M18X1.5, HANWEI 3515010-X112
PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=M18X1.5

10 | 50.20.001.0 AIR DRYER - WITH PROTECTION : PORT 11=M20X1.5, HANWEI 3515010-363
PORT 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26=®15, PORT 22=M10X1

PROTECTION VALVES

View Unit N° Description Application OEM N° / Model
1 54.18.003.0 FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE : 21, 22, 23, 24 =15 AOWEI 3523020-363
QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLATION 2-M8-58
2 54.18.004.0 FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE: SAILONG 3515010-X156
PORT 1=NPT3/8, PORT 21=M16X1.5, PORT 22=M10X1, PORT
23=M18X1.5, PORT 24=M18X1.5

3 54.18.044.0 FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE: HONGTA W3515010-1K5
1, 21, 22, 23, 24=M18X1.5
4 54.19.001.0 M.CIRC PROTECTION VALVE : 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26=P15 AOWEI

QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLATION2-M8-58




AIRBAGS

W GZL XYIN

Hmax = 2115
Hmin = 128 5——— 1(2 —J

G8o
07z ] 1]
|
|
|
|
>
Q
. —|é—-—-

232

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit

1 BT-52032 AIRBAG FAW J5-310
2 BT-52033 AIRBAG FAW J5-311
3 BT-52038 AIRBAG FAW J6
- BT-52039 AIRBAG FAW J6

RELEASE VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers’Unit
64.18.002.0 | QUICK RELEASE VALVE : PORT 1=M16X1.5, PORT 2=M18X1.5 SAILONG 3516010-X156

UNLOADERS

View Unit N° Description Makers’Unit
51.18.050.0 | UNLOADER : PORT 1=M18X1.5, PORT 21=NPT3/8 HONGTA 3512010-1K5




CLUTCH SERVOS

View Unit N° Description Application OEM N° / Model

91.18.002.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®75: PORT 1=®10 FAW DENWAY 1602300-392
QUICK CONNECTION, PORT 4=M14X1.5

2 91.18.003.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 - PORT 1=M16X1.5 AOWEI 1602300-362
QUICK CONNECTION, PORT 4= M14X1.5

3 91.18.006.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®75 : PORT 1=M18X1.5, SAILONG 1602300-X141
PORT 4=M14X1.5

< 91.18.011.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=M16X1.5, AOWEI 1602300-367
PORT 4 =M14X1.5

5 91.18.017.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=M18X1.5, HANWEI 1602350-Q367
PORT 4=M14X1.5

6 91.18.031.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®70 : PORT 1=M14X1.5, HONGTA T741602120
PORT 4=M12X1.25

7 91.18.066.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=®10 QUICK CONNEC- J6 1602300-73C

TION, PORT 4=M14X1.5

8 91.18.079.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®90 (Old): PORT 1=M14X1.5 HONGTA 1604100-T48
PORT 4=M10X1

9 91.18.108.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=®10 QUICK CONNEC- AOWEI 1602300-398J
TION, PORT 4=M14X1.5

10 91.19.005.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®90 : PORT 1=910 QUICK CONNEC- HANWEI 1602300-385
TION, PORT 4=M14X1.5

11 91.19.006.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 1=®10 QUICK CONNEC- FAW J6/ 1602300A363
TION, PORT 4=M14X1.5 HANWEI

12 91.19.007.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®100 : PORT 1=¢10.2 QUICK CON- DAWEI 1602300-D604
NECTION, PORT 4=M14X1.5

13 91.19.008.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®100 : PORT 1=®10 DAWEI 1602350-D647
PORT 4=M14X1.5

14 91.19.015.0 CLUTCH SERVO : PORT 1=10 DAWEI 1602350-D849
PORT 4=M14X1.5

15 91.19.017.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102 : PORT 11=M16X1.5 J6 1602305A70A

PORT 14=M14X1.5




RELAY VALVES

View Unit N° Description Application OEM N° / Model

1 46.18.002.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 2=®15, QUICK CONNECTION J6 / AOWEI 3518010-50A
PORT 4=210, QUICK CONNECTION

2 46.18.005.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 2=15, AOWEI 3516020-367
PORT 4=®10, QUICK CONNECTION

3 46.18.007.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 2=®15, QUICK CONNECTION, HANWEI 3518010-363
PORT 4=910, QUICK CONNECTION

4 46.18.010.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 1, 2=®15, QUICK CONNECTION, AOWEI 3516010-368

PORT 4=210, QUICK CONNECTION

5 | 46.18.011.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 1, 2=¢15, QUICK CONNECTION, AOWEI 3518010-73A
PORT 4=10, QUICK CONNECTION

6 | 46.18.012.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 1, 2=#15, QUICK CONNECTION HANWEI 3518010-382
PORT 4=10.2, QUICK CONNECTION

7 | 46.18.015.0 RELAY VALVE : SAILONG 3518010-X156

PORT 1, 2=M18X1.5, PORT 4=M16X1.5

8 46.18.021.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 11, 21, 22=®15 , QUICK CONNECTION J6 / AOWEI 3516020-435
PORT 4= ®10 QUICK CONNECTION

9 46.18.036.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 11, 21, 22=M18X1.5 SAILONG 3518010-D160
PORT 1, 2=M18X1.5, PORT 4=M14X1.5

10 | 46.18.062.0 RELAY VALVE : DAWEI 3518020-Q491
PORT 1, 2=M18X1.5, PORT 4=M14X1.5

11 | 46.18.063.0 RELAY VALVE DAWEI 3518010-Q491
PORT 1, 2=M18X1.5, PORT 4=M14X1.5

12 46.19.004.0 RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 2=15, AOWEI 3516010-367
PORT 4=®10 , QUICK CONNECTION

13 | 46.19.008.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 1, 2=®15, QUICK CONNECTION HANWEI 3516020-362

PORT 4=210, QUICK CONNECTION,
PORT 2=M18X1.5

14 | 46.20.0150 RELAY VALVE : PORT 1, 2=#15, QUICK CONNECTION, AOWEI 3518015-382
PORT 4=910, QUICK CONNECTION
15 | 46.21.001.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 1-2=NPT3/4, PORT 1=M22X1.5 SEMI-

PORT 2=NPT3/8, PORT 4= NPT1/4 TRAILER




View Unit N° Description Application = OEM N° / Mod-

1 57.18.003.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®100 : M710X1 AOWEI 3523020-263
2 57.18.004.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®70: M10X1 SAILONG 3523010-X156
3 57.18.005.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®100 : M710X1 J6 3523010-76A
-+ 57.18.006.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®80: M10X1 J6 3523010-437/C
5 57.18.007.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®100 : M710X1 HANWEI 3523020-60A
6 57.18.010.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®100 : M710X1 AOWEI 3523020-A367
7 57.18.014.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®100 : M710X1 J6 3523020A60A
8 57.18.019.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®120 : M10X1 HANWEI 3523010-Q851
9 57.19.006.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®80 : M710X1 J6 3523010-437/B
10 57.20.001.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE - ®80 : M710X1 HANWEI 3523010-20A

CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDERS

A,

View Unit N° Description Application = OEM N° / Mod-

1 19.18.001.0 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ©20.6 SAILONG 1602110-D160
OIL OUTLET PORT M14X1.5

2 19.18.002.5 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER DAWEI 1602110-385
OIL OUTLET PORT M14X1.5

3 19.18.006.0 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ©20.6 J6 1602110A70A
OIL OUTLET PORT M14X.5

4 19.18.018.5 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ®25.4 AOWEI W1602110-367
SPECIFICATION: OIL INLET®12

5 19.18.211.0 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER HANWEI 1602110-362
OIL OUTLET PORT M14X1.5

6 19.19.211.0 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER ©20.64 DENWAY 16022300-392
FEED HEAD- @12 OIL HEAD - M14X1.5




View

Unit N°

FOOT BRAKE VALVES

Description

Makers’Unit N°

1 41.18.002.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21=¢10 QUICK CONNECTION AOQOWEI 3514105-362
PORT 12, 22= 15 QUICK CONNECTION, PORT 11, 12=M10X1

2 41.18.004.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21=®10 QUICK CONNECTION HANWEI 3514105-365
PORT 12, 22=®15 QUICK CONNECTION, PORT 11, 12=M10X1

3 41.18.005.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : DAWEI 3514010-D817
PORT 11, 21=M14X1.5, PORT 12, 22=M18X1.5

4 41.18.009.0 FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 12,21, 22=®15 QUICK CONNECTION SAILONG 3514010-D160
PORT 11=M18X1.5, M10X1, PORT 12=M10X1

5 41.18.014.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21=®10 QUICK CONNECTION DENWAY 3514105-392
PORT 12, 22=®15 QUICK CONNECTION, PORT 21, 22=M10X1

6 41.18.060.0 FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 12, 21, 22=$15 QUICK CONNECTION DAWEI 3514010-D604
PORT 11, 12=M10X1

7 41.19.001.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 12, 21, 22 =M22X1.5 J6 3514010-50A
QUICK CONNECTION

8 41.19.006.0 FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=M18X1.5, M10X1, 21, SAILONG 3514010-Q156
PORT 22=M18X1.5

9 41.20.006.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 12=M18X1.5, DAWEI 3514010-Q803
PORT 21, 22=M14X1.5, PORT 11, 12=M10X1

View

Unit N°

BRAKE CHA

Description

MBERS

Makers’Unit N°

INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

1 74.18.106.0 | T24 BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT M22X1.5 QUICK CONNECTION, AOWEI 3519110-363
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

2 74.18.183.0 | T20 BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT NPT1/4, SAILONG 3519010/20-X41
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12X1.5

3 74.18.189.0 | T24 BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT M16X1.5, J6 3519110-64A




HAND BRAKE VALVES

View

Unit N°

Description

Application

OEM N°/ Model

1 42.18.005.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21, 22=10 AOWEI / HANWEI 3508105-363
QUICK CONNECTION 3508105-395

2 42.18.006.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 21, 22=%10 AOWEI 3508105-367
QUICK CONNECTION

3 42.18.010.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21=¢10.2 DENWAY 3508105-392
QUICK CONNECTION

4 42.18.012.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 21=M16X1.5 SAILONG 3508010-X156

5 42.18.020.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 21, 22=®10.2 J6 3508015-50A
QUICK CONNECTION

6 42.18.022.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21=®10 FAW AOWEI 3508105-398
QUICK CONNECTION

7 42.18.023.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 21=10.2 AOWEI 3508010-704
QUICK CONNECTION

8 42.18.028.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 21, 22=®10 AOWEI 3508010-Y120
QUICK CONNECTION

9 42.18.031.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=®10 J6 3508040-53A
QUICK CONNECTION

10 42.18.047.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=¢10 KUANWEI 3508105-776
QUICK CONNECTION

1 42.18.053.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=¢10 DAWEI 3508010-D818
QUICK CONNECTION

12 42.18.055.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=¢10.2 DAWEI 3508020-D818
QUICK CONNECTION

13 42.18.072.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=®10 AOWEI 3508110-739
QUICK CONNECTION

14 42.18.093.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=$10.2 DAWEI 3508105-D464
QUICK CONNECTION

15 42.18.121.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=M16X1.5 HONGTA 3508100-A18

16 42.18.130.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=¢10 HANWEI 3508105-382
QUICK CONNECTION

17 42.18.134.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=®10 SAILONG 3508010-D160
QUICK CONNECTION




HAND BRAKE VALVES

View Unit N° Description Application OEM N° / Model

42.18.156.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=¢10 3508020-D488
QUICK CONNECTION

19 42.18.159.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2=®10 HANWEI 3508010-D488
QUICK CONNECTION

20 42.19.002.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21=®10 HANWEI 3508020-240
QUICK CONNECTION

View Unit N° Description Makers  Makers’Unit N°

43.18.006.0 TRAILER CONTROL VALVE : PORT 11, 12, 22=15, PORT 41, 42=15 AQWEI 3522010-367

PORT 43=¢10.2, QUICK CONNECTION

2 43.18.007.0 TRAILER CONTROL VALVE : PORT 11, 12, 22, 41, 42=¢15 QUICK CON- N W3522010-52A
NECTION, PORT 43=910.2 QUICK CONNECTION

3 43.18.010.0 TRAILER CONTROL VALVE : PORT 11, 12, 22, 41, 42=¢15 QUICK CON- AOWEI 3522015-367
NECTION, PORT 43=410 2 QUICK CONNECTION

4 43.18.052.0 TRAILER CONTROL VALVE : PORT 11, 12, 22, 41, 42=15 QUICK CON- DAWEI 3522010-D818
NECTION, PORT 43=410 QUICK CONNECTION

LOAD SENSING

View Unit N° Description Makers  Makers’Unit N°

1 61.18.001.0 LOAD SENSING VALVE : PORT 1, 2=®15 AOWEI 3527015-72A
QUICK CONNECTION,




SPRING BRAKES

View Unit N° Description Application OEM N° / Model

1 79.18.003.0 | T30/30 D.D. SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11,12=M22X1.5 HANWEI 3530010A362
QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

2 79.18.004.0 | T20/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M18X1.5 SAILONG 3530010/020-X141
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

3 79.18.042.0 | T16/16 R/LH SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT11,12=M16X1.5 HONGTA T703530015
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12

4 79.18.086.0 | T30/30 D.D. SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11,12=M22X1.5 AOWEI 3530015-362

QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

5 79.18.115.0 | T30/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M16X1.5 DAWEI 3530010/020-Q302
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

6 79.18.120.0 | T24/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M16X1.5 DENWAY 3530010-392
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 110, INSTALLING BOLT: M14X1.5

7 79.18.128.0 | T24/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M22X1.5 AOWEI 3530010-B05

QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

8 79.18.150.0 | T30/30 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M18X1.5 DAWEI 3530030/040-
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5 D603U

9 79.18.174.0 | T30/30 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M16X1.5 DAWEI 3530010/020-
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5 D604U

10 | 79.18.281.0 | T30/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12= M22X1.5 AOWEI 3530010A362

QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5
11 79.18.449.0 | T30/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M22X1.5 J6 3530010/015-A0OE
QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5
12 79.18.573.0 | T30/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M22X1.5 J6 3530010-A362
QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5
13 79.19.003.0 | T30/30 D.D. SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11,12=M22X1.5 HANWEI 3530010A362
QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5
14 79.27.024.0 | T27/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 11, 12=M22X1.5 J6é 3530015/020-490
QUICK CONNECTION, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120,
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5




LEVELLING VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
92.07.0824 LEVELLING VALVE : PORT 1, 2=#6.2 QUICK CONNECTION 5001320-Q824A

GEARBOX VALVES

Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

93.18.001.0 | DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE : NPT1/8 F99660
2 93.18.001.7 | DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE : PORT 1, 2=NPT1/8 J6
3 93.18.003.0 | DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE : NPT1/8,®10 16 1702310A10S
QUICK CONNECTION
4 93.19.001.7 | TRANSMISSION INHIB : PORT 1, 2=NPT1/8 J6
5 94.02.474.0B | FILTER: PORT 1=NPT3/8, PORT 2=NPT1/8 J6

CHECK VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
52.18.004.0 | SINGLE CHECK VALVE : PORT 1, 2=M16X1.5 3525010-A242

CONTROL CYLINDERS

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
71.18.003.8 | CONTROL CYLINDER - ®40 : PORT SIZE: M10X1




_18-

4

\ - |
\ / ‘\ ( \13 R
\ / \ - ) 4

\ i b I[
“‘ ,4/ J ) ‘\_\ /\J | \

Products

= CATALOGUE

CHINES

//FOTON

Generallindex:

B CLUTCH MASTER CY

CLUTCH SERVOS
EXHAUST BRAKE VALVES
FOOT BRAKE VALVES
GOVERNOR

HAND BRAKE VALVES
PROTECTION VALVES
QUICK RELEASE VALVES
RELAY VALVES

SPRING BRAKES

TRAILER CONTROL VALVES

Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page
Page

21
20
23
23
23
21
20
21
22
20



v‘/'// EFOTORN AIRBAGS

0.8 Mpa MAX @120
. D79.5

0.8 Mpa MAX @120

View Unit N° Description Makers  Makers'Unit N°

BT-52029 AIRBAG

2 BT-52030 | AIRBAG

AIR DRYERS

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
1 50.18.018.0 | AIRDRYER: PORT 1, 21=M22X 1.5, PORT 22=M12X 1.5 AUMAN 1417035600007
2 50.19.005.0 | AIRDRYER : PORT 1=M22 X 1.5, PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=M16 X 1.5 AUMAN 1424135080153
3 50.20.005.0 | AIRDRYER : PORT 1, 21=M22X 1.5 (MULTI-FUNCTION) AU:\?/IS\I;IVOE;X /| 13118356X0024

10

. StuD

. ComBo STUD

. BLIND NuT

. AIR FITTING HOLE

. BEAD PLATE

. BELLOows

. BUMPER (OpPTIONAL)
. Pi1sTON

. PIsTON BoLT

Components of an Air Spring

. GIRDLE HooP



CHARGING VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
56.18.001.0 CHARGING VALVE : PORT 1,2=M22X 1.5 1145935680001

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
1 57.19.001.0 | EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE -®100: M10X 1 AUMAN ETX 138135641002
2 57.19.002.0 | EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE -®100: M10X2 AUMAN ETX 1425135641001

QUICK RELEASE VALVES

View Unit N° Makers Makers’Unit N°
1417135614002

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

43.18.001.0 TRAILER CONTROL VALVE : PORT 11, 12,22,41,42= M22 X 1.5 1424135680160
PORT 43=M16 X 1.5 (QUICK CONNECTION)




RELAY VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

1 46.18.004.0 | RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 21,22,23= M22 X 1.5 AUMAN 1325135680060
PORT 4=M16 X 1.5

2 46.18.013.0 | RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 2,41, 42=M22X 1.5 AUMAN 1417335628002
3 46.19.001.0 | RELAY VALVE: PORT 1, 2,4=M22X 1.5 AUMAN ETX 14170035600091

PROTECTION VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit

54.18.001.0 | FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE : PORT 1=M22X1.5, 1417035800053
PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=M16X1.5

2 54.18.006.0 | FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE : Port AUMAN ETX
21,22,23,24=M16X1.5, Installation2-M8-58
3 54.21.001.0 | FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE : Port 1= M22x1.5, Port 21, AUMAN ETX 1115035600036

22, 23, 24=M16x1.5

CLUTCH SERVOS

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
1 91.18.005.0 CLUTCH SERVO - 105 : PORT 1=M16X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 AUMANETX | 13116162X0017
2 91.18.012.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M12X 1.5 AUMANETX | 3137DCPEA_1602
3 91.18.023.0 CLUTCH SERVO - @102 : PORT 1=M16X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 AUMAN 1131716200002
4 91.18.061.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 AUMAN 1325816280003
5 91.18.085.0 CLUTCH SERVO-®90: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X 1.5 AUMAN 1417116200303
6 91.21.001.0 CLUTCH SERVO -®100: PORT 1=M16 X 1.5, PORT 4=M14X1.5 AUMAN 1541116200003




View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

1 74.18.009.0 | T24 BRAKE CHAMBER RH/LH : PORT M22X1.5, AUMAN ETX | 1417030000003
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

2 74.18.0170 T20 BRAKE CHAMBER RH/LH : - PORT NPT1/4, INSTALLING DIS- AUMAN ETX
TANCE: 82, INSTALLING BOLT: M12X1.5

SPRING BRAKES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’'Unit
1

79.18.018.0 | T24/24 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 1, 2=M16X1.5, AUMANETX | 1417024000002
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

79.19.044.0 | 30/30 SPRING BRAKE CHAMBER : PORT 1, 2=M16X1.5, AUMAN 1122924080002
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 110, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

FuLL RANGE OF AIRBAGS FOR TRUCKS AVAILABLE

r

»

e &
* "}
-

SRR




CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDERS

P

View Unit N° Description \ELGIES Makers’Unit N°
19.18.002.2 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER : OIL OUTLET PORT =M14 X 1.5 1432116380003

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

41.18.042.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11,12, 21, 22=M16 X 1.5, 1417035500003
PORT 11,12= M12X 1.5

HAND BRAKE

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
42.18.001.0 | HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 2= M16 X 1.5 1315035300005

GOVERNOR

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

57.18.002.0 GOVERNOR : PORT 1, 2 =M16X1.5 AUMAN ETX 1145935680004
XIONGSHI




_24 -

4

\ - |
\ / ‘\ ( \13 R
\ / \ - ) 4

\ i bl I[
“‘ ,4/ J ) ‘\_\ /\J ] \

Products

= CATALOGUE

CHINES

\

A\ P\ _v
X PO Y\N\/
%) POWERSTAR

s

Generallindex:

JILMN OSERVUCS
DIFF LOCK SWITCH
EXHAUST BRAKE VALVES
FOOT BRAKE VALVES
HAND BRAKE VALVES
PROTECTION VALVES
RELAY VALVES
SPRING BRAKES

TRAILER CONTROL VALVES

Page
Page
Page
Page
Page

28
27
28
26
28
27
26
27



View

Unit N°

() POWERSTAR

Description

AIR DRYERS

Makers Makers’Unit

50.18.004.0 | AIRDRYER : PORT1, 21= M22 X 1.5, PORT 22= M12X1.5 POWERSTAR
2 | 50.18.117.0 | AIRDRYER: PORT1=M22 X 1.5, PORT 21, 22, 23, 24= ®15 POWERSTAR 932 431 0115
(QUICK CONNECTION )
View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
1 74.18.107.0 | T24 BRAKE CHAMBER R/LH : PORT=NPT3/8 POWERSTAR 5504200018
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5
2 | 74.18.126.0 | T24 BRAKE CHAMBER R/LH : PORT= NPT3/8 POWERSTAR 5354200118
INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7, INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5
\ »”
View Unit N° Description \ELGIES Makers’Unit N°
1 19.18.002.0 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER - ®25.4 POWERSTAR 51829500108
OIL OUTLET PORT M14X1
2 19.18.013.0 | CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER - ©23.81 POWERSTAR
OIL OUTLETPORT M14X1, PORT OIL INLET®12.5
3 | 18.19.001.0 | cLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER - ®38.1 POWERSTAR
OIL INLET PORT M14X1




CLUTCH SERVOS

View

Unit N°

Description

(X POWERSTAR

WV ELGS

Makers’Unit N°

91.18.007.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT1,4=M14X 1.5 POWERSTAR
2 91.20.003.0 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT11, 14=M14 X 1.5 POWERSTAR 5062941007
3 91.35.040.7 CLUTCH SERVO - ®102: PORT1,4=M14X 1.5 POWERSTAR 5062950407

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
1 42.18.002.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21= M14X1.5 POWERSTAR 0014305681
2 42.18.004.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 21= M14X1.5 POWERSTAR 5004305681
3 42.18.007.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11, 21, 22= M14X1.5 POWERSTAR 0014306081
4 42.18.045.0 HAND BRAKE VALVE : PORT 1, 21, 22= @10 POWERSTAR 5184203681
(QUICK CONNECTION )

SPRING

View

Unit N°

BRAKE

Description

Makers

Makers’Unit N°

PORT 11, 12=®15, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5  (QUICK CONNECTION )

1 79.18.186.0 T30/30 SPRING BRAKE : POWERSTAR 5454200018
PORT11, 12=M16X1.5, INSTALLING DISTANCE: 120.7
INSTALLING BOLT: M16X1.5

2 79.18.913.0 | T30/24 SPRING BRAKE : POWERSTAR 5204200518




@ POWERSTAR CHECK VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

57.18.001.0 SINGLE CHECK VALVE: PORT 21, 22=M16 X 1.5 POWERSTAR 0024299644
PORT 23=M14 X 1.5, PORT 24=M12 X 1.5 PORT 11=M22X1.5

EXHAU

View Unit N° Description \ELG S Makers’Unit N°
57.22.013.0 EXHAUST BRAKE VALVE: PORT1, 2=M12X 1.5, POWERSTAR 0004342301

View Unit N° Description Makers’Unit N°
46.20.001.0 RELAY VALVE : PORT 1=M22 X 1.5, PORT 2,4=M16 X 1.5 POWERSTAR

TRAILER TROL V

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
1 43.18.014.0 | TRAILER CONTROL VALVE : PORT 11,12,22,41,42,43= M16 X POWERSTAR 0014316905




(X POWERSTAR

View Unit N° Makers Makers’Unit N°
POWERSTAR 0019976136

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°
41.18.0290 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11,12,21,22 =M16X1.5 POWERSTAR 0014218305

41.19.004.0 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORTT1, 12, 21, 22=015 POWERSTAR 5184318305
(QUICK CONNECTION)

VALVES

View Unit N° Description Makers Makers’Unit N°

54.18.005.0 | FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE : PORT 1=M22X 1.5 POWERSTAR 0024314006
PORT 21, 22, 23, 24= M16 X 1.5

2 54.40.210.0 | FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE : PORT 1=M22X 1.5 POWERSTAR 9347022100
PORT 11, 12=M16 X 1.5, PORT 21, 22, 23, 24=M16 X 1.5




\AGER

CHINESE CATAECEN]=

'T'Tl\ I

Generalllndex
YERS Page
IATIC SLACK ADJUSTERS Page
CH SERVOS Page
FOOT BRAKE VALVES Page
PROTECTION VALVES Page
RELAY VALVES Page
SPRING BRAKES Page

Products

31
51
32
32
31
30
30




Z IS @D TATA

View Unit N° Description Makers

46.10.2626 R-12 RELAY VALVE : PORTS: SUP=1/2"PT, DEL=1/2"PT
CON=1/4"PT, CRACK PRESSURE: 4.0 PSI

Makers’Unit N°
102626

View Unit N° Description Makers

79.24.35.30B | T24/24 SPRING BRAKE : STROKE: 57/51MM
PORT THREAD: M14X1.5 - M16X1.5, PUSHROD LENGTH: 76MM
PORT/CLAMP ANGLE: 0°/ 45°

Makers’Unit N°
M250780

® POLMO

l:..; I Automotive Equipment
=




View
1

@D TATA

i

Unit N°
50.30.351.0

AIR DRYERS

e

WV ELG S
TATAHCV

(2

Makers’Unit N°
M303510

Description

AIR DRYER: CUT-OFF PRESSURE: 7.4 BAR
PORTS: 1+2-1= M22X1.5, 22=M18X1.5

2

50.30.494.1

AIR DRYER: CUT-OFF PRESSURE: 8.0 BAR
ALL PORTS: M22X1.5, INSTALLATION HOLE : 2XM12X1.5-6H
CUT-OFF PRESSURE: (830 +/- 20)KPA

UNIVERSAL M304941

50.30.520.1

AIR DRYER: CUT-OFF PRESSURE: 8.0 BAR UNIVERSAL M305201
PORT: 1=M22X1.5, PORTS:21,22,23,24=M16X1.5
INSTALLATION PLATE HOLE: M12X1.5

PROTECTION OPENING PRESSURE: 21,22=0BAR, 23,24=6.3 BAR

50.30.587.0

TATAHCV M305870

AIR DRYER: PORT 1: M26X1.5-6H, PORT 2-1: @15, PORT 22: 15
INSTALLATION HOLE: 3XM12X1.5-6H,
CUT-OFF PRESSURE: (810 + 20) KPA

View

Unit N°
30.12.72858.

AUTOMATIC

SLACK ADJUSTERS

Description Makers  Makers’Unit N°

AUTOMATIC SLACK ADJUSTER :
SPLINE TEETH: 25, BUSH DIA: @16

2 30.12.80072. | AUTOMATIC SLACK ADJUSTER : TATA 80072
SPLINE TEETH: 24, BUSH DIA: ®12.7
3 30.12.80075. | AUTOMATIC SLACK ADJUSTER: TATA 80075

SPLINE TEETH: 24, BUSH DIA: @12.7

View

Unit N°

54.40.124.2B

PROTECTION VALVES

Makers’Unit N°
K001242

Description Makers

FOUR CIRCUIT PROTECTION VALVE : INLET PORT1: M22 X1.5-VOSS
OUTLET PORTS 21,22,23,24: M22 X1.5-VOSS
OPENN.PRESSURE 23: 5.9 BAR , OPENN. PRESSURE 24: 6.1 BAR




FOOTI ?RAKE VA_LVE "'T’\T’\

e o oh\ o

View Unit N° Description Makers  Makers’Unit N°

1 41.M600.90 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORTS 11,12: M12X1.5, 10,15 INDIA M600900
PORTS 21,22: #15 TRUCK

2 41.M600.92 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORTS 11,12- M12X1.5, 10,815 INDIA M600920
PORTS 21,22: M14X1.5,®15, PRED: 0.1BAR TRUCK

3 41.M600.96 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORT 11,12: M12X1.5, M16X1.5 INDIA M600960
PORT 21,22: M14X1.5, M16X1.5, PRED: 0.3BAR TRUCK

4 41.M601.01 | FOOT BRAKE VALVE : PORTS 11,12: M12X1.5M16X1.5 INDIA M601010
PORTS 21,22: M14X1.5,M16X1.5, PRED: 0.1BAR TRUCK

View

Unit N° Description Makers  Makers’Unit N°
91.264.0112 264129200112

CLUTCH SERVO : DIA: 90MM , AIR: M14X1.5, HYD: M12X1
WITHOUT PUSH-ROD FORK

Brake Caliper
Catalogue
2013

Brake Caliper

Catalogue.



CATALOGUES

o 0. O g

ti lock Braking System ;ﬁ)

for semi-trailer

—¥71—10—9

Pl 2 .
AIR BRAKE FITTINGS & ACCE
CATALOGUE

AMERICAM & JAPAN
2015 CATALOGUES

AIR BAGS QUICK REFERENCE ‘ COMPRESSORS



YOU GET WHAT YOU PAY FOR.............

The Best Quality with the right price.

Distributors of :

e o O\ 2.

o ZEREN - * KESSEL- * POLMO -,

Master Fans & Hubs Compressors
Cyllndel‘s nghestQuall Parts HughestQuahg Parts

-_ .





